
Whatcom County

Legislation Text

COUNTY COURTHOUSE
311 Grand Avenue, Ste #105
Bellingham, WA 98225-4038

(360) 778-5010

TITLE FOR AGENDA ITEM:

Request authorization for the County Executive to enter into a contract amendment between Whatcom County

and Code Publishing Co. to increase compensation to an amended total amount of $63,412

SUMMARY STATEMENT OR LEGAL NOTICE LANGUAGE:

Code Publishing Co. provides legal publishing services, including supplementing, printing, and computer text

output of the Whatcom County Code.  This amendment increases compensation by $6,000.

File #: AB2019-185, Version: 1

Whatcom County Printed on 3/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

